‘ Annexure — 8
Name of the corporate debtor:Ram Hari Auto's Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 17.02.2020; List of creditors as on: 22.08.2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in%)

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

received
Amount | Amount of any Amount of Amount of
. % of of mutual . - | o
SL.No. |[Name of creditor Whether | ”° . d b claim not claim under | Remarks, if any
Date of |, ¢ claimed | Amount of Nature of | Amount covered by |Amount covered | " |voting contingen| duesthatmay | - . .0 q verification
receipt moun claim admitted claim security interest |by guarantee share in t claim be set-off
party?
CoC
1 |Ashish Dhillon 17-02-2020 37,16,400.00 37,16,400.00 Usecured 0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
37,16,400.00 37,16,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




	Page 1

